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M IT Academy of INSTITUTIONAL ACADEMIC

Engineering

(An Autonomous Institute] : CALENDAR
. ACADEMIC YEAR 2019 - 2020
Alandi (D)’ TERM / TRIMESTER Il (FY) & V (SY) MTECH
Pune - 412 105 W.EF. 23/12/2019
_Description Start Date End Date

Semester - Il (FY) & V (SY) MTECH

Trimester Il and V 23rd Dec 2019 (Monday) 17th April 2020 (Friday)

In Term Assessment (ITA) 5th Feb 2020 (Wednesday) - 7th Feb 2020 (Friday)

Annual Social Gathering 11th Feb 2020 (Tuesd'ay) 15th Feb 2020 (Friday)
Practical Examination 23rd March 2020 (Monday) | 26th March 2020 (Thursaday)
End Term Assessment(ETA) 30th March 2020 (Monday) 2nd April 2020 (Thursday)
Result (ETA)

6th April 2019 (Monday)
Registration of Re-Examination 7th April 2019 (Tuesday)

10th April 2019 (Friday)
Re-Examination 13th April 2019 (Monday) 17th April 2019 (Friday)
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Controller of Examinations Dean - Academics




